
Friday, January 14
q

IW A\ AUCKLAND750ke. 400m.
6.0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 4 Melody Round the World9.34. With a Smile and a Song
10. O evotions: Major Haze]Aluson :

10.20 For My Lady: "The Valleyof Decision"
41. 0 ‘Tauber Time14.45 Music While You Work
412. 0. Lunch Musie2.0 pm. Light Tunes
2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Bassoon Concerto in B FlatMozartWater Music Suite

Handel-Harty
Concerto No. 4 in G, Op. 58)2 Beethoven.3.30 Musical Contrasts

3.45 Music While You Work4.15 Light -Musie 7

4.30 Children’s Hour5. 0 Variety6. 0 Results . of N.Z, Tennis
ag a8.25 larket aeons6.30 LONDON NEWS

6.40 National Anuouncements
6.45 BBC Newsree}7. 0 Local News Service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME~The Boyd Neel String Orches-tra
Divertimento in F (K.138)

ozart7.42 ELIZABETH MAAS
(soprano)
Ab Come, Do Not Linger"Tis a Madness ("Marriage|of Pigaryo") MozartMoun-Night Schumann
Meeting
The. Mouser’s Magic Verse

Wolf
(A Studio Recital)

7.54 Henry Wood PromenadeConcert
The L¢ndon Symphony Orches-tra. conductea by Sir Malcolm
Sargent, with Mary Jarred
pA aden and the Alexandriaoir
The Musi¢ Makers ,Eigar8.34 Moura Lympany (piano)Ppreiuaes in £ tliat, andFlat Minor, Op.. 23

Rachmaninoff
8.38 RAYMOND WENTWORTH
(5ass-baritone)
Ballad of Semmerwater GibbsTrees ShawThe Oak Tree Bough

Bairstow
The Bells of San Marie

freland
: (A Studio Recital)8.51 London Philharmonic Or-chestra
Alla Marcia (Karelia Suite)

Sibelius8.57 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Report from N.Z. Bowling
Championships ~

9.33 Yehudi Menuhin and = theOrchestre de la Societe desConcerts du Conservatoire
Concerto in A Minor, Op. 53

Dvorak10. 2 ‘‘Much-Binding-in-the-Marsh" E

(BBC Programme)
10.31 Music, Mirth and Melody11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20. Close down

NY4 AUCKLAND,l Cc 880 kc, 34
6. Op.m. Dancing Time
6.30 Popular Parade2é,0 After Dinner Music8.0. "Whose Body?"

¢ (BBC Programme)
8.20 Radio Revue
9. 0 Latin American Rhythnis9.16 At the Keyboard9.30. Anne Shelton
9.45 Norman Cloutier and hisOrchestra
10. O Players and Singers
40.30 Close down

2

aLSae ened
LY 4 AUCKLANDJ (D) 1250 ke, 240 m.
4.30 p.m. Matinee Music
6. 0 Melody on the Move
6.20 Dinner Music
7. 0 "Anne of Green Gables"
7.30 Opera Half Hour
8. 0 Listeners’ Classical Pro-
gramme
10. 0 Close down

QV set 526m
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
3. 4 Concert Platform: LightClassical Musiei Morning Star: Peter Daw-on
9.40 Music While You Work
10.10 Devotional Service
10.25 Folk Songs and Lore: Folk
Singers and Their Songs, by
Mercy Collisson
10.40 For My Lady: "A Royal
Escape"’
11. 0 Music of Manhattan
11.30 The Orchestras and Choirsof the BBC
12. 0 N.Z. Tennis Chanpinnshiee:Commentaries throughout day |

Lunch Music
2. Op.m., Local Weather Condi-tions
CLASSICAL HOUR
Quartet in G, No. 14 Bax
Seven Sonnets of Michael-
angelo BrittenLegendin E Flat for Violinand Piano , Delius3.0 Morton Gould and his or-=

chestra
3.30 Music While You Work
4. 0 Favourites from Opera:Bizet’s "Carmien"
4.30 Children’s Session;Interesting Facts
5. 0 Rhythm Parade
5.30 Songtime with EnglishSchool Choirs, Colin H. Driggsand Mischa Elman
6. 0 Results of N.Z Tennis
Championships
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements,.Tennis Results
6.45 BBC ‘Newsreel7.9 Local News Service
Feilding Stock Market Report15 "Adventures jn Tahiti,"talk by John Rolley
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
The BBC Symphony Orchestrawith introduction by Sir Mal-colm Sargent,
Young People’s Guide to the
Orchestra Britten
(BBC FeatureS

7.51 KEITH AUSTIN taggedI Will Go with My Father
A-Ploughing QuilterIn Youth is Pleasure GibbsBlue Water Rowley(A Studio Recital)8. 0 Radio Theatre: "The In-
quest"’
8.58 Station’ Notices9.0 Overseas and N.Z. NewsTennis Results
9.30 eport from N.Z. Bowling
Championships
9.36 For Our Scottish Listeners"The Making of a Piper," intro-duced by Pipe-Major William
Ross, Head of Army Schoo) of
Piping, Edinburgh Castle
(BBC Production)

10. 6 Rhythm on Record: "Turn-
table’’
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

2 CHD
4.30 p.m. Popular Hit Revivals
5. 0 The Rosario Bourdon Or-
chestra, with Mary Lewis,Thomas L. Thomas, and Vin-cente Gomez
5.30 The New Mayfair Orches-tra, with Songs by Peter Daw-son
6. 0 Tea Dance
6.30 The Troubadours Quartet
6.45 The Chamber Music of
JAZZ
7. 0 Solo Spotlight: HoagsyCarmichael
7.15 Light Orchestral Music7.30 "Paul Temple and steve"=(BBC Production)8.0 "Sweet Serenade": PeterYorke and his Orchestra, Steve
Conway, and Paula Green
(BBC Production)

8.45 Anniversary of the Week
9. 0 Masterpieces of Musio
John Brownlee (baritone) withthe London Select Choir andthe London Philharmonic Or-chestra
sea Drilt
Halle Orchestra
The Walk to the Paradise
Garden

London Philharmonic OrchestraSummer Night on the River
Boyd Neel OrchestraAir and DanceTwo Aquarelles
London Philharmonic Orchestra
On Hearing the first cuckooin Spring Delius10. O Serenade

10.30 Close down

NZ,
}

WELLINGTON
|

2 1130 ke. 265 m.
7. Op.m. Comedylanda7.30 songs of the Islands
7.45 "Miss Portia Intervenes"8. 0 With a Smile and a Song8.30 "Serenade"9. O Stars of the Concert Hall9.20 "The Crimson Circle"9. Teinpo di Vaise
10. 0 Disirict Weather ReportClose down

2>2 NEW PLYMOUTH1370 ke, 219m:
8. Op.m. Concert Programme8.30 British Prime Ministers9.2 Station Announcements
8.20 "Dad and Daye"’10. O Close down

QZ, NAPIER
7. 0, 8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 2 Morning Variety
9.50 Morning Star: FernandOubradous (bassoon player)10.0, Music in the Tanner
Manner
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Master Music
11.30 Hawaiian Interlude
11.45 Folk Music
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Music While You Work
2.30 Waltz Time2.45 Variety
3.15 The Dream of Gerontius,
Op. 38 Elgar
(To be concluded next
Friday)4.0 Songs by Women445 ‘§"Martin’s Corner"

4.30 Children’s Session
5. 0 Music from Filmland
6.30 Dancing Time }6. 0 Results of N.Z, Tennis
Championships
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements6.45 BBC Newsreel .

7. 0 For the SportsmanStation Announcements
7.15 After Dinner Music
7.30 Evening Programme
Bandstand: Foden Motor Works
Band conducted by Fred Morti-
mer
(BBC Programme)|

8. 0 ULA DRUMMOND
(soprano)
Ave Maria Schubert
Mighty Lak’ a Rose Nevin
Spring is On the Way

hrI’m in Love With
ML eara

(A Studio Recital)8.15 Symphony Orchestra con-ducted by Walter Goehr
Nights at the Ballet

8.30 "Much + Binding »- inthe Marsh"
(BBC Programme)

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News9.30 Report from N.Z. Bowling
Championships3.36 "Strange Destiny"10. & Supper Music
10.30 Close down

QXKIN 132050 oot
7. O p.m. To-morrow’s SportsFixtures
"The Sparrows of London"8.0 Minneapolis Symphony Or-
chestra conducted by Eugene
Ormandy
Dance of the Comedians

uss

Smetana8.5 Benno Moiseiwitsch
(piano)Barcarolle in F Sharp, Op. 60

Chopin8.13 Kirsten Flagstad (soprano)Harry Bluestone (violin)8.24 Oscar Natzka (bass)
Myself When Young

Lehmann
The Song of Hybrias the
Cretan Elliott

8.32 "Grand Hotel": AlbertSandler and the Palm Court Or-
chestra with Freda Townson
(contralto)
9. 4 Grand OperaThe Halle Orchestra
Prince Igor Overture Borodin
9.16 Choir of the Russian OperaPrince Igor Borodin
9.19 Joan Hammond (soprano)with the Liverpool Philharmonic

|

Orchestra
Tatiana’s Letter Scene

Tohaikoveki
9.31 Grand Opera Orchestra
Eugen Onegin Polonaise

:Tchaikovski
9.24 Chaliapin (bass) with Or-chestra

)Prayer of Boris
Death of Boris
Moussorgsky-Rimeky-Rorsakoy9.44 . T. Kirpichek and P.
with Choir and

estra
From Border to Border
Cossack Song Dzerzhinsky9.47 Orchestra of Moscow State
Phitharmonic, Viadimir Horo-witz (piano) and Bandourist Or-
chestra of the U.S.S.R.
10. 0 Close down

2G GISBORNE
7. Op.m. Variety
7.45 "Grand Hotel’: Music byAlbert Sandler and his PalmCourt Orchestra
8.15 Charlie Chester in "Stand
Easy"
(BBC Production)

8.45 "Departure Delayed"9. 0 British Concert Hall
Royal Philharmonic Orchestra,
conducted by* Sir Thomas Bee-cham
Symphony No. 5 in B Flat

Schubert
Suite, Carmen Bizet
Overture, The Corsair Berlioz
(BBC Production)10. 0 Close down

3 Y 690ke 434m.
6. 0,7.0, 8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
7.58 Canterbury Weather Forecast9. 4 Morning Programme
8.30 Music of thfe Masters;
Piano Pieces by Liszt, Schumann
and Brahms, played by Eileen
Joyce

843 Bright Tunes
10.0 Mainly For Women: inThis Week’s Overseas News
10.10 Master Singers: Clem Wil-liams
10.80 Devotional Service
10.46 Music While You Work
11.168 London Philharmonic Orch-
chestra ;Tannhauser Overture Wagner
11.30 Donald Thorne (organist),Frank Forrest (tenor) and HarryHorlick’s Orchestra
11.48 Piano Mterlude
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Music While You Work
2.30 Mainly For Women: With
the Mobile Microphone
2.45 Help for the Home Cook
3. 0 CLASSICAL HOUR
Jeux D’Enfants La ToupleGipsy Airs, Op. 20 Sarasate
Ballade No, 1 in G Minor

Chopin4.0 %*Railroad Revelry": Sidney
Toreh, Judy Garland and The
Merry Macs, Reg. Gardiner,
Plehal Bros., Louis Jordan andhis Tympany Five and the Rob-ert Renard Dance Orchestra
4.30 Children’s Hour: "Bluey"5. 0 Karly Evening Melodies
5.15 Music Time: The Queen’sHall Light Orchestra conducted
by Sidney Torch
8. 0 Results of N.Z. Tennis
Championships
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel7.0 Local News Service
7.15 "Radiolocation: Pre-war,"talk by JE. Fitzgerald
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMMEJohn Cockerill (harpist) withString Quartet, Flute and Clar-inet
Introduction and Allegro

Ravel
7.41 TU! RICHARDS (soprano)songs by Michael] Head
The Singer
The Fairies Dance
When Sweet Anne SingsThe Funny Fellow(From the Studio)
7.52 The NBG Symphony Orch-estra conducted by ‘Arturo Tos-canini
Adagio for Strings Barber

7.59 FREDERICK PAGE (pianist)
Reeent Piano Music
Four Bagatelles RawsthorneThe Lake in the Mountains

WilliamsPrelude and Fugue Rubbra(From the studio)
8.14 La Seala_ Orchestra ofMilan conducted by Jonel PerteaBallet Musie from "Samson
and. Delilah’ Saint-Saens

8.22 RAY TREWERN (tenor)Cielo e Mar (La Gioconda)
Ponchielll

Questa O Quella (Rigoletto)
VerdiCh’ella mi Creda (Girl of the

Golden West
Che Gelida Manina (La Boh-
; eme) PucciniSee (From the Studio)8.30 =Frederick Grinke | (violin)and the Boyd Neel String Orch-eStra conducted by Boyd Neel
Concerto in D Minor Williame

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Franz Schubert and _ hisMusie
10. 0 Famous Orchestras and
Concert Artists
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down/ CHRISTCHURCHiS) CS 960 ke. 312m,
4.30 p.m. Light Listening6. 0 Melodies from Concert Hall
and Musical Comedy6.30 Light Tunes7. 0 Musical Who’s Who
7.15 Music Hall Varieties
7.30 Strike Up the Band ,8.0 Radio Theatre: ‘"‘Mile AwayMurder"
8. 0 Highlights from Opera9.30 "Stand Easy’"’
10. 0 The Vincent Lopez Orches-
10.16 Jazzmen
10.30 Close down

7
LISTENERS’ SUBSCRIPTIONS— Paid
in advance ot any Money Order
Office. Twelve months, 12/-; six
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All programmes in this issue are
copyright to The Listener. and may
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DOMINION WEATHER
FORECASTS

7.20 a.m., 9.0, 12.35 p.m.,
9.0, 1YA, 2YA, 3YA, 4YA,
2YZ, 3YZ, 4YZ.


